
OFFERING
MEMORANDUM

4661-4675 ASSOCIATED DRIVE
GRAND CHUTE, WIINVESTMENT SALE

https://youtu.be/iFEemjN18JU


414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

2

The material contained in this Offering Memorandum is confidential and for the purpose of the Real Estate 
described herein. It is subject to the terms and provisions of the Confidentiality Agreement signed by the 
recipient of this material and is not be used for any purpose or made available to any other person without 
the express written consent of Founders 3 Retail Services, LLC (“Broker”).

This Offering Memorandum was prepared on August 26, 2024 by Broker solely for the use of prospective 
purchasers of 4661-4675 Associated Drive, Grand Chute, WI (the “Real Estate”). Neither Broker, S&H 
Company, LLP, nor any of their respective officers, employees or agents, make any representation or 
warranty, expressed or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the material contained in the 
Offering Memorandum or any of its contents and no legal commitments or obligations shall arise by 
reason of the package or any of its contents. Seller reserves the right to eliminate any portion or all of the 
Real Estate for any offer for sale at any time prior to the completion of a binding contract of sale executed 
by both Seller and a prospective purchaser.

Prospective purchasers of the Real Estate are advised (i) that changes may have occurred in the condition 
of the Real Estate since the time of the Offering Memorandum or the financial statements therein were 
prepared and that (ii) all financial projections are provided for general reference purposes only in that they 
are based on assumptions relating to the general economy, competition, and other factors beyond the 
control of Broker and the Seller and therefore, are subject to material variation. Prospective purchasers of 
the Real Estate are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of 
the Real estate.

The Offering Memorandum is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Real Estate. The 
Seller and Broker expressly reserve the right, at their sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of 
interest or offers to purchase the Real Estate and expressly reserve the right, at their sole discretion, to 
terminate discussions with any entity at any time with or without notice. The Seller shall have no legal 
commitment or obligations to any entity reviewing the Offering Memorandum or making an offer to 
purchase the Real Estate unless and until a written agreement satisfactory to the Seller hereunder have 
been satisfied or waived.

This Offering Memorandum is confidential.  By accepting the Offering Memorandum, you agree (i) that 
you hold and treat the Offering Memorandum and its contents in the strictest confidence, (ii) that you 
will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the Offering Memorandum, (iii) that you will not disclose the 
Offering Memorandum or any of its contents to any other entity without the prior written authorization of 
Broker, and (iv) that you will not use the Offering Memorandum in any fashion or manner detrimental to 
the Interest of the Seller or Broker.

The terms and conditions stated in the section will relate to all of the sections of the package as if stated 
independently therein. If, after reviewing this package, you have no further interest in purchasing the 
Property at this time, kindly return this brochure to Broker at your earliest convenience.

Contact

Nick Tice, CCIM
414.249.2202
414.899.7555
ntice@founders3.com 

Conor Farrell
414.249.2215
414.238.7656
cfarrell@founders3.com 

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

3

T A B L E  O F 
C O N T E N T S 	• Property Overview 4 

	• Offering Highlights 5 

	• Tenant Overview 6 

	• Tenant AlpahMaps Rankings 7 

	• Aerials 8 - 9 

	• Location and Market Overview 10 - 12

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

4

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

20,000
TRAFFIC COUNT 
ON W. WISCONSIN AVENUE

ACCESS
•	 Associated Drive via Casaloma Drive 

and W. Greenville Drive

TRAFFIC COUNTS 
•	 Casaloma Drive: 7,500
•	 W. Wisconsin Avenue: 20,000

PARKING
•	 ±225  Parking Spots

2024 Demographics

                                             	 1 MILE 		  3 MILE 		  5 MILE

 Population 		   1,995	   	 43,353 	                     118,729

Median HH Income 	 $68,547  	 $79,728                      $77,126

Total Employees       	 8,360  		  34,505	                     72,892	

OVER  $68K    
MEDIAN 
HOUSEHOLD 
INCOMES IN A 
1,3, AND 5-MILE 
RADIUS OF
THE SUBJECT 
PROPERTY

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

YEAR BUILT/RENOVATED
•	 1985/2008

PARCEL
•	 Approximately 4.26 Acres 

ZONING
•	 B-Commercial

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

5

OFFERING HIGHLIGHTS

OFFERING

Pricing 	 $5,449,290

Cap Rate 	 7.75%

Net Operating Income 	 $422,320

Lease Types 	 NNN

Landlord Responsibilities 	 Contact Broker

PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS

Rentable Area 	 40,996 SF

Year Built/Remodeled 	 1985/2008

Ownership 	 Fee Simple (Land and Building)

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

6

TENANT OVERVIEW

The Michaels Companies is an American retail holding company, headquartered in Irving, TX.  It was 
formed as a parent company of Michaels in 2014.  As of 2021, The Michaels Companies operates its flagship 
brand, Michaels (in the United States and Canada), and Artistree, a manufacturer of custom and specialty 
framing merchandise.  There are over 1,252 arts and crafts stores located in the United States and Canada.  

The Michales Companies owns Artistree, a vertically integrated custom framing business that manufactures 
precut mats and framing merchandise for Michaels Stores and online ordering.  Custom framing orders are 
processed and shipped to a Michale sstore where the frame is assembled and picked up by the customer.

Northern Tool + Equipment is a manufacturer and retailer of light industrial equipment and do-it-yourself 
supplies.  Founded in 1981 as Northern Hydraulics, the company was officially renamed to Northern Tool + 
Equipment and is the owner of several private label brands including NorthStar, Powerhorse, Klutch, Strongway, 
Ultra-Tow, Roughneck, Gravel Gear, Bannon and Ironton which make up a portion of its product line.  The 
company purchased The Golf Warehouse and The Sportsman’s Guide in 2012 and sold both in August 2021.  

Northern Tools was founded by Don Kotula when he began selling log splitters out of his garage.  In addition 
to log splitters, Kotula sold cylinders, valves, and hydraluics with his family members assisting in the sales 
and order fulfillment.  The company’s first brick and mortar store was opened in Burnsville, MN in 1981.

Northern Tool began its own manufacutring business in 1991 with the launch of its NorthStar 
brand.  Northern Tool operates two manufacutring facilities along with four distrbution centers.	

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

7

TENANT ALPHAMAPS RANKINGS

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

Rank
Northern Tool + Equipment · 4675 Associated Dr, Grand Chute, WI 54913, USA

1

Rank
Northern Tool + Equipment · 4675 Associated Dr, Grand Chute, WI 54913, USA

1



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

8

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

9

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

1 0

LOCATION & MARKET OVERVIEW

Demographics
The Town of Grand Chute, located about 25 miles southwest of Downtown Green Bay, has a population of approximately 
23,853 people as of 2024.  The median age in Grand Chute is 40.3 and it is home to 1,713 businesses.  It is at the heart of the 
Outagamie County, and its central location makes it a great destination to both live and work.  It is part of the Appleton 
Metropolitan Statistical Area with a total population of 248,224 as of 2024.  By area, the Town of Grand Chute covers 25 square 
miles.  The city is connected to the rest of the Fox Cities Area and neighboring Brown County by Interstate 41 and various state 
highways.

Business
The Appleton area is home to many regional and national businesses.  Some of the top employers in the area are Ascension 
Health, Thrivent Financial, and Miller Electric.  Other companies with headquarters in the area are Fleet Farm, Air Wisconsin, 
and Pierce Manufacturing.  Fox River Mall, the largest mall in Wisconsin is in western Appleton.  Fox River Mall, spanning 1.21 
million square feet, is home to over 140 stores including Macy’s, JCPenney, Target, and Scheel’s.  Downtown Appleton is the 
heart of one of Wisconsin’s safest cities and one of the fastest growing metropolitan areas.  Over 80 eateries and pubs can be 
found in Downtown Appleton alongside businesses like boutique clothing, music stores, and other small, locally owned 
retailers.  

Recreation
Appleton and the Fox Cities offer numerous city and state parks, including High Cliff State Park on Lake Winnebago.  High Cliff 
State Park, which covers over 1,100 acres, includes trails, camping, boating, and hunting.  A small part of the park is also on the 
National Register of Historic Places, High Cliff Mounds, which covers the nine remaining of 30 original effigy mounds built 
between 500 and 1500 AD.  Appleton is home to the Wisconsin Timber Rattlers, currently a High-A Class minor league affiliate 
for the Milwaukee Brewers.  The team plays at Neuroscience Group Field at Fox Cities Stadium.  The city also offers various 
museums, amusement centers, and year-round events and live music.

Education
Many institutes of higher learning are found in the Fox Cities including UW-Oshkosh, Lawrence University, Marian University, 
and Fox Valley Technical College.  Lawrence University’s 84-acre campus, with 32 instructional, recreational and administrative 
buildings, 1,500 students drawn from 45 states and 40 foreign countries, and a faculty of 17 men and women, lies east of the 
city’s attractive, lively downtown.  Students and faculty members supply the community with an endless array of music, drama 
and sports activities.  University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh offers bachelor’s, master’s, and doctoral degree programs to nearly 
16,000 students.  UWO offers the second-largest nursing program in Wisconsin and one of the region’s best business programs.  
63.1% of residents aged 25 or older in the Appleton-Oshkosh-Neenah statistical area have attended some college or higher.

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

1 1

LOCATION & MARKET OVERVIEW - GRAND CHUTE

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M
Key Facts Avg HH Inc - Branded (Esri 2024)
Grand Chute town, WI Prepared by Esri

Grand Chute town, WI (5508730075)

Geography: County Subdivision

KEY FACTS

40.3

Median Age

2.1

Average Household Size

$103,241
Average Household Income

23,853
2024 Total Population (Esri)

EDUCATION

4%

No High School
Diploma 24%

High School
Graduate

34%
Some College

39%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

1,713

Total Businesses

27,544

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

63%
White Collar

25%
Blue Collar

12%
Services

2.3%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$103,241

Average Household
Income

$47,480

Per Capita Income

$155,314

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $50,000 - $74,999 (19.7%)

The smallest group: <$15,000 (4.6%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 4.6% -0.7%
$15,000 - $24,999 6.9% +1.7%
$25,000 - $34,999 6.1% +0.9%
$35,000 - $49,999 9.1% -1.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 19.7% +1.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 17.1% +1.0%
$100,000 - $149,999 18.6% -3.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 9.0% -0.8%
$200,000+ 8.8% +0.6%

Bars show deviation from Outagamie County

This infographic contains data provided by Esri, Esri and Infogroup. The vintage of the data is 2022, 2026. © 2020 Esri

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2024, 2029), Esri-Data Axle (2024).



414.271.1111  |  www.founders3.com
Information shown herein was provided by Seller/Lessor and/or third parties and has not been verified by the broker unless otherwise indicated.

1 2

LOCATION & MARKET OVERVIEW - OUTAGAMIE COUNTY

M I C H A E L ’ S  &  N O R T H E R N  T O O L  O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

Key Facts Avg HH Inc - Branded (Esri 2024)
Outagamie County, WI Prepared by Esri

Outagamie County, WI (55087)

Geography: County

KEY FACTS

39.3

Median Age

2.4

Average Household Size

$104,251
Average Household Income

194,642
2024 Total Population (Esri)

EDUCATION

5%

No High School
Diploma 31%

High School
Graduate

31%
Some College

34%
Bachelor's/Grad/Pr

of Degree

BUSINESS

7,186

Total Businesses

116,135

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

62%
White Collar

28%
Blue Collar

10%
Services

2.3%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$104,251

Average Household
Income

$42,230

Per Capita Income

$266,417

Median Net Worth

2024 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $100,000 - $149,999 (21.7%)

The smallest group: $15,000 - $24,999 (5.2%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 5.3% -2.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 5.2% -1.3%
$25,000 - $34,999 5.2% -1.6%
$35,000 - $49,999 10.1% -1.1%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.5% +1.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 16.1% +2.6%
$100,000 - $149,999 21.7% +2.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 9.8% +0.6%
$200,000+ 8.2% -0.5%

Bars show deviation from Wisconsin

This infographic contains data provided by Esri, Esri and Infogroup. The vintage of the data is 2022, 2026. © 2020 Esri

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2024, 2029), Esri-Data Axle (2024).


